P/T/Z cameras along with all 
accessories required for 
installation purposes 

No. 2 29590.95 59181.90 

SOR 5 

Supply of Large Format 
Display Monitor (55 inch or 
Higher) along with all 
accessories required for 
installation purposes 

No. 1 76585.19 76585.19 

Total 4,16,515.45 

(Rupees Four Lakh Sixteen Thousand Five Hundred Fifteen and Forty-Five Paisa only) 

Note: The bidder has to quote the rate on GeM Portal for all the SORs as combined. 

II. Technical Specifications: 

SOR-1: Technical Specification of PC Workstation: 

As per Clause No. 11.0 of RDSO Specification of IP Based Video Surveillance System